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Date Received

06/12/2023
07/12/2023
18/01/2024
11/01/2024
26/02/2024
21/03/2024
03/04/2024
18/04/2024
16/05/2024
29/05/2024
04/06/2024
11/06/2024
27/06/2024
22/07/2024
02/09/2024
09/09/2024
10/10/2024
17/10/2024

Requester Type

Journalist
Other
Journalist
Farmer
Other
Farmer
Journalist
Global Analyst
Journalist
Journalist
Journalist
Journalist
Journalist
Other
Journalist
Other
Journalist
Other

Bord Bia 2024 FOI Disclosure Log

Request Details

Report on Farming for Nature programme
Records related to Bloom Tender 2024

Number of Full Time Staff Employed by Bord Bia
Personal Data

Number of Requests Received to Supply Alcohol
Personal Data

St. Patricks Day Promotional Events

ICT Procurements for Current Financial Year
Project Connect Development

CIBC Events

Bloom 2024 Information

Marketing of Full Fat Milk Powder

Bloom 2024 Expenditure

Security for Events

Report on Farming for Nature programme
Technical Advisory Committee for PQAS
Marketing of Dairy Products in West Africa

Side Effects of Zero Fat Foods

Date of Reply

12/01/24
19/01/24
16/01/24
09/01/25
21/03/24
22/04/24
02/05/24
17/05/24
17/06/24
27/06/24
02/07/24
09/07/24
24/07/24
07/08/24
30/09/24
07/10/24
08/11/24
31/10/24

Decision

Part Grant
Part Grant
Grant
Grant
Refuse
Part Grant
Part Grant
Refuse
Part Grant
Part Grant
Part Grant
Refuse
Grant
Refuse
Part Grant
Refuse
Part Grant
Refuse



