

**Bord Bia 2024 FOI Disclosure Log**

No.	Date Received	Requester Type	Request Details	Date of Reply	Decision
1	06/12/2023	Journalist	Report on Farming for Nature programme	12/01/24	Part Grant
2	07/12/2023	Other	Records related to Bloom Tender 2024	19/01/24	Part Grant
3	18/01/2024	Journalist	Number of Full Time Staff Employed by Bord Bia	16/01/24	Grant
4	11/01/2024	Farmer	Personal Data	09/01/25	Grant
5	26/02/2024	Other	Number of Requests Received to Supply Alcohol	21/03/24	Refuse
6	21/03/2024	Farmer	Personal Data	22/04/24	Part Grant
7	03/04/2024	Journalist	St. Patricks Day Promotional Events	02/05/24	Part Grant
8	18/04/2024	Global Analyst	ICT Procurements for Current Financial Year	17/05/24	Refuse
9	16/05/2024	Journalist	Project Connect Development	17/06/24	Part Grant
10	29/05/2024	Journalist	CIBC Events	27/06/24	Part Grant
11	04/06/2024	Journalist	Bloom 2024 Information	02/07/24	Part Grant
12	11/06/2024	Journalist	Marketing of Full Fat Milk Powder	09/07/24	Refuse
13	27/06/2024	Journalist	Bloom 2024 Expenditure	24/07/24	Grant
14	22/07/2024	Other	Security for Events	07/08/24	Refuse
15	02/09/2024	Journalist	Report on Farming for Nature programme	30/09/24	Part Grant
16	09/09/2024	Other	Technical Advisory Committee for PQAS	07/10/24	Refuse
17	10/10/2024	Journalist	Marketing of Dairy Products in West Africa	08/11/24	Part Grant
18	17/10/2024	Other	Side Effects of Zero Fat Foods	31/10/24	Refuse